REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: MON 100112 14:12 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3315 W $3909.00 08/08/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
3,909.00 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 8/1-3/2012 4911081
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 3909.00
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 3,909.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 92712 14:32 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3313 W $7566.37 09/12/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
7,566.37 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 9/1-7/2012 4934461
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 7566 .37
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 0.00
TOTAL - 0.00




REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 92712 13:56 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3312 W $4593.92 09/19/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
4,593.92 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 9/8-14/2012 4945121B
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 4593.92
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: ] TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 4,593.92 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 92812 11:09 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3314 W $80.00 09/20/12 00571 1 MINNESOTA DEPT OF REVENUE OUTSTANDING
12.00 01-212-00 SALES TAX AUG 2012 AUGUST 2012
68.00 04-212-01 SALES TAX AUG 2012 AUGUST 2012
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 80.00
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 12.00 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 68.00 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
3311 W $8868.27 09/26/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA
8,868.27 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 9/15-21/2012
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 8868.27
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

THU 92712 13

4952101

:33 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 8,868.27 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 92812 12:49 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 47 - 47
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473903 s $49.00 09/28/12 02814 1 ASSOCIATION FOR SUPVSN&CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT OUTSTANDING
49.00 11-112-211-000-430-316 MEMBERSHIP TO EDUCATIONAL MAGA 5062324 0010962955
473904 S $74.94 09/28/12 01039 1 EDUCATIONAL & INDUSTRIAL TESTING SERVICE OUTSTANDING
74 .94 01-005-030-000-820-000 MBRSHP-TOLZMANN-2012/2013 ONLINE ACCESS
473905 S $20.00 09/28/12 00811 1 FOREST LAKE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OUTSTANDING
20.00 04-005-512-000-366-000 WRKSHP-GROFF-9/25/12 GROFF 9/25/12
473906 S $60.00 09/28/12 00811 1 FOREST LAKE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OUTSTANDING
60.00 01-005-020-000-366-000 WRKSHP-MADSEN/MARTINI/BENNETT 10/9/12 X 3
473907 S $170.90 09/28/12 12625 1 LEARNING A-2 OQUTSTANDING
85.45 45-626-411-740-433-000 READING A-2 5062573 3257873
85.45 45-626-411-740-433-000 RAZ-KIDS.COM 5062579 3257873
473908 S $180.00 09/28/12 03760 1 MINNESOTA SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION, INC OUTSTANDING
45.00 02-005-770-701-366-000 WRKSHP-GREENE-10/27/12 GREENE 10/27/12
45.00 02-005-770-701-366-000 WRKSHP-KNUTSON-10/27/12 KNUTSON 10/27/12
45.00 02-005-770-701-366-000 WRKSHP-EGELKRAUT-10/27/12 EGELKRAUT10/27/12
45.00 02-005-770-701-366-000 WRKSHP-JAROUSEK-10/27/12 JAROUSEK 10/27/12
473909 S $209.04 09/28/12 03745 1 SCHWAN'S HOME SERVICE, INC QUTSTANDING
209.04 08-628-050-000-401-000 ICE CREAM BARS 233159545
473910 S $10548.17 09/28/12 13656 1 SOVEREIGN LEASING, LLC QUTSTANDING
4,575.95 03-005-760-723-373-000 2011 SPEC ED BUS LEASE OCT '12 1324446
5,972.22 03-005-760-723-373-000 209 SPEC ED BUS LEASE OCT '12 13244456
473911 S $1230.00 09/28/12 03838 1 SUNBELT STAFFING OUTSTANDING
1,230.00 45-005-416-740-394-000 SCHOOL SLP - J. BARTH 5062558 5289109
473912 8 $1015.19 09/28/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,015.19 03-005-760-~720-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 340251702
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 10 TOTAL AMOUNT 13557.24
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: ] TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
TRUST/AGENCY

GRANTS - 5§ D E
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
134.94 0.00

180.00 0.00
11,563.36 0.00
20.00 0.00

209.04 0.00

49.00 0.00
1,400.90 0.00
13,557.24 0.00



TUE 100212 12:59 PAGE 1

REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 10/02/12 - 10/02/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473913 8 $33379.10 10/02/12 02959 1 BENEFIT CONSULTING & SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
33,379.10 01-215-30 HEALTH CARE REIMBUR-SEPT 2012 10/01/2012
473914 S $188.70 10/02/12 03937 1 BJORAKER MARY OUTSTANDING
188.70 03-005-760-728-366-000 MILEAGE REIMB 10/02/12
473915 S $69.00 10/02/12 10203 1 BRAINARD DALE OUTSTANDING
69.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM REF-D BRAINARD-9/20/12 SWIM 9/20/12
473916 S $138.00 10/02/12 10338 1  BRAINARD JANET OUTSTANDING
69.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM REF-J BRAINARD-9/21/12 SWIM 9/21/12
69.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM REF-J BRAINARD 9/20/12 SWIM 9/20/12
473917 S $410.00 10/02/12 01603 2 COLLEGE BOARD, THE OUTSTANDING
205.00 01-005-610-000-366-000 WRKSHP-MATZDORF-10/29/12 MATZDORF 12/5/12
205.00 01-005-610-000-366-000 WRKSHP-HILL-10/29/12 HILL 10/29/12
473918 8 $72.00 10/02/12 04105 1 CONSTANT CONTACT, INC OUTSTANDING
72.00 01-005-107-000-305-000 SC-CONSTANT CNTCT EMAIL MRKT GPHMBDCAB27112
473919 § $74.94 10/02/12 01597 1 EDUCATION WEEK OUTSTANDING
74.94 01-005-030-000-820-000 ONLINE SUBCRPTN 2012/2013 ONLINE 12/13
473920 8 $129.00 10/02/12 03032 1 GULBRANSON JOHN OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-J GULBRANSON-9/22/ SOCCER 9/22/12
473921 8 $258.00 10/02/12 03667 1 GULBRANSON KI OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-K GULBRANSON-9/25/ SOCCER 9/25/12
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER ARI-K GULBRANSON-9/22 SOCCER 9/22/12
473922 8 $108.00 10/02/12 04040 1 GYANG ABRAHAM OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 FOOTBALL OFF-GYANG-9/13/12 FOOTBALL 9/13/12
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 FOOTBALL OFF-GYANG-8/29/12 FOOTBALL 8/29/12
473923 8 $82.00 10/02/12 07881 1 LARKIN PETER OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL OFF-LARKIN-9/25/12 VBALL 9/25/12
473924 8 $62.00 10/02/12 03305 1 LEE DOUGLAS R OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-116-294-000-314-955 FBALL OFF-LEE-9/20/12 FBALL 9/20/12
473925 S $54.00 10/02/12 03955 1 LUDWIG NICHOLAS OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-LUDWIG-9/20/12 SOCCER 9/20/12
473926 S $498.00 10/02/12 01509 2 MASA/MASE OUTSTANDING
249.00 15-005-420-419-366-640 WRKSHP-HECKEL-OCT 24-26 2012 HECKEL OCT 24-26
249.00 15-005-420-419-366-640 WRKSHP-WALL-OCT 24-26 2012 WALL OCT 24-26
473927 S $150.00 10/02/12 09310 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMIN OUTSTANDING
150.00 01-005-110-000-366-000 DUES/WRKSHP-MARTINI-10/26/12 MARTINI DUES/REG



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 100212 12:59 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/02/12 - 10/02/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

CHECK # 473927 Continued

473928 S $828.00 10/02/12 00299 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPLE OUTSTANDING
828.00 01-116-050-000-820-000 MBRSHP-PETERSON-2012/2013 PETERSON 12/13

473929 S $877.00 10/02/12 00606 1 MINNESOTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS' ASSOC OUTSTANDING
642 .00 01-629-050-000-820-000 ACTIVE MESPA MEMBERSHIP 5062438 MARTIN 2012/2013
235.00 01-629-050-000-820-000 ACTIVE NAESP MEMBERSHIP 5062438 MARTIN 2012/2013

473930 S $4057.09 10/02/12 03941 1 MINNESOTA OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GROUP OUTSTANDING

4,057.09 05-005-850-302-370-000 COPIES - 29 XEROX COPIERS LEAS 5060880 010354

473931 S $129.00 10/02/12 03993 1 SELDON ALAN J OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER LINE/REF-SELDON-9/25/12 SOCCER 9/25/12

473932 S $638.50 10/02/12 04497 1 STAGES THEATRE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
638.50 04-005-570-000-313-000 DUCK FOR PRESIDENT 10/17/12 107305-A

473933 S $54.00 10/02/12 02188 1 STOCKEL CRAIG OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-9/6/12 SOCCER 9/6/12

473934 S $772.00 10/02/12 02512 1 TWIN CITY SECURITY OUTSTANDING
722.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 1400 HOURS @ $18.05/HR SECURIT 5060881 202535246
50.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 SECURITY VEHICLE CHARGES $10/D 5060881 202535246

473935 S $82.00 10/02/12 07496 1 WAGNER DANIEL OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL OFF-WAGNER-9/25/12 VBALL 9/25/12

473936 S $90.00 10/02/12 07500 1 WAVEMAKERS OUTSTANDING
30.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM TIMER/WAVEMAKERS-9/20/12 SWIM 9/20/12
30.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWOM-SCOREBOARD-9/20/12 SWIM 9/20/12-SCRB
30.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM-ANNOUNCER-9/20/12 SWIM 9/20/12-ANN

473937 S $22.95 10/02/12 14353 1 WRIGHT-HENNEPIN COOPERATIVE ELECTRIC OUTSTANDING
22.95 01-625-810-000-352-000 COLUMBUS ELEM WASTE SYSTEM MON S060869 150-1683-2236D

473938 S $258.00 10/02/12 02977 1 YOKOM BRIAN OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-YOKEM-9/25/12 SOCCER 9/25/12
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-9/22/12-YOKUM SOCCER 9/22/12

TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 26 TOTAL AMOUNT 43481.28
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT:

CHECKREG

001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK # TYPE

473939

473940

473941

473942

473943

473944

473945

473946

S

3,

s

11,

S

AMOUNT

83

69.

83

50.

095.

741.

.00

00

.00

00

00

CHECK AMT

$3095.00

$11741.00

$2703.89

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
CHECK RANGE:

CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

$69.00 10/03/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

$83.00 10/03/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$69.00 10/03/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

$83.00 10/03/12
01-114-254-000-314-955

$50.00 10/03/12
01-114-292-000-314-000

10/03/12
01-005-610-000-430-000

10/03/12
05-005-850-302-520-000

10/03/12
01-000-000-000-092-000
01-114-294-000-060-955
04-005-510-326-050-000
01-114-211-000-104-000
01-212-01
04-005-582-321-050-000
04-005-512-000-050-963
04-005-509-321-051-000
04-005-511-000-050-000
01-114-211-000-401-000
02-005-770-701-601-000
02-005-770-701-601-000
02-005-770-701-601-000
01-115-298-000-050-901
04-005-512-000-050-955
01-114-294-000-060-955
01-114-296-000-060-959
01-000-000-000-415-000
01-114-211-000-104-000
0i-212-01
04-005-507-321-050-000
04-005-512-000-050-963
02-005-770-701-601-000
02-005-770-701-601-000
02-005-770-701-601-000
01-115-296-000-060-763
04-005-585-000-050-100

VENDOR #

04154

04835

01281

00161

RUN:

PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
47 - 47

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION PO #
1 ALBRECHT GARY

SWIM OFF-ALBRECHT-9/29/12

1 ANGELL MARC
FOOTBALL OFF-ANGELL-9/28/12

1 BOUGIE MICHAEL
SWIM REF-BOUGIE-9/29/12

1 DARR DAVID
FOOTBAL OFF-DARR-9/28/12

1 DILLING ZACHARY
POWDERPUFF REF-DILLING-9%/24/12

INC
5062759

1 DISCOVERY EDUCATION,
DE STREAMING PLUS (HS) LICENSE

1 ELECTRO WATCHMAN, INC
CLC CAMERAS/INTERCOM/CARD ACC

1 FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS DIST# 831

INT EARNED 8/31/12
FOOTBALL REFUND-HANSEN
LINK REFUND-HAKEN

PARKING REFUND-ROUNSVILLE
HS-SALES TAX-97.23N/104.15T
ECFE CLASS REFUND-ROTRAMEL
VOLLEYBALL REFUND-BAKER
BTW REFUND-IGOLKINA
REFUND-OLSEN

FACS SUPPLIES-AMMERMAN
LUNCH ACCT REFUND-KIBBEL
LUNCH ACCT REFUND-ANDERSON
LUNCH ACCT REFUND-ANDRADE
ORCH REFUND-RIEL

TOUCH FOOTBALL REFUND-ROSS
9TH FOOTBALL REFUND-SHANAHAN
G SOCCER REFUND-MATTSON
LOST BOOK REFUND-JOHNSON
PARKING REFUND-PETERSON
HS-SALES TX-97.09N/104.00T
REFUND-ZUMBA CLASS-KEPPY
VBALL REFUND-JACOBSON
REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-GRUBER
REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-TALLEY
REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-JACOBSON
VBALL REFUND-ECK
REFUND-ACT CLASS-WRIGHT

FRI 100512 14:37 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
SWIM 9/29/12

OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 9/28/12

OUTSTANDING
SWIM 9/29/12

OQUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 9/28/12

OUTSTANDING
PWDRPUFF 9/24/12

OUTSTANDING
90077066

OUTSTANDING
CLC

OUTSTANDING
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
16/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12



REPORT: CHECKREG

001 JAN'S

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT

CHECK # 473946 Continued

CHECK AMT

AP Check Register - DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

CHECK RANGE:

CHECK DATE VENDOR #
G/L ACCT #

04-005-511-000-050-000

47 - 47
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

RUN:

FRI 100512 14:37

PAGE 2

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

10.00 CLASS REFUND-SWIM-SMITH 10/05/12
85.00 04-005-512-000-050-955 TOUCH FOOTBALL REFUND-AHO 10/05/12
25.00 04-005-512-000-050-955 TOUCH FOOTBALL REFUND-HUSS 10/05/12
249.00 04-005-509-321-051-000 REFUND-BEHIND THE WHEEL-MAHNKE 10/05/12
63.60 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-THORSON 10/05/12
37.60 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-WEBB 10/05/12
89.00 04-005-585-000-050-100 REFUND-ACT CLASS-EMLY 10/05/12
44.00 04-005-586-000-050-600 REFUND-GYMNASTICS CLASS 10/05/12
473947 8 $36.00 10/03/12 03206 2 FUTURE PROBLEM SOLVING PROGRAM INTERNATIONAL OUTSTANDING
36.00 01-005-610-000-430-000 RESEARCH AND RESOURCE BOOK $062401 35778
473948 S $1800.00 10/03/12 00194 1 HALDEMAN-HOMME/ANDERSON LADD OUTSTANDING
1,800.00 05-005-850-302-520-000 FLHS GYM SAND, SEAL, PAINT, AN 5061157 142397
473949 S $1495.58 10/03/12 05837 1 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE QUTSTANDING
1,495.58 01-215-03 3RD QTR WITHHOLDING 3RD QTR 2012
473950 S $38.25 10/03/12 13180 1 KENNEDY JAMES OUTSTANDING
38.25 03-005-760-720-315-000 LIC REIMB-KENNEDY-9/25/12 LICENSE 9/25/12
473951 S $170.00 10/03/12 14550 1 MAIN TRAIL PRODUCTIONS OUTSTANDING
170.00 01-630-203-000-430-000 BEADS ON ONE STRING 5062612 10/05/12
473952 S $82.00 10/03/12 14622 1 MCNULTY ROBIN OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL REF-MCNULTY-10/2/12 VBALL 10/2/12
473953 § $83.00 10/03/12 13860 1 MILLER JEREMIAH OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-~-MILLER-9/28/12 FOOTBALL 9/28/12
473954 S $210.00 10/03/12 01853 1 MINNESOTA COMMUNITY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
52.50 04-005-507-000-366-000 MCEA FALL CONFERENCE IN MANKAT 5062703 DROLSON/GROFF
52.50 04-005~-585-362-366-000 MCEA FALL CONFERENCE IN MANKAT S062703 DROLSON/GROFF
105.00 04-005-512-000-366-000 MCEA FALL CONFERENCE IN MANKAT 5062703 DROLSON/GROFF
473955 S $1078.36 10/03/12 11828 1 NATURAL SYSTEMS UTILITIES MN, OUTSTANDING
1,078.36 01-005-810-000-331-000 ‘ MONTHLY WASTWATER OPER/MAINT 1715
473956 S $83.00 10/03/12 02344 1 NORMAN ROBERT OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-NORMAN-9/28/12 FOOTBALL 9/28/12
473957 S $83.00 10/03/12 13725 1 OLSON MATTHEW OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-OLSON-9/28/12 FOOTBALL 9/28/12
473958 S $82.00 10/03/12 09224 1 SAARION CARL OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VOLLEYBALL REF-SAARION-10/2/12 VBALL 10/2/12
473859 S $70.00 10/03/12 13359 1 SCHWARTZ BARBARA OUTSTANDING

70.00

01-114-294-000-314-955

FOOTBALL GATE-SCHWARTZ-9/28/12

FBALL GATE



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 100512 14:37 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 47 - 47

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

CHECK # 473959 Continued

473960 S $772.00 10/03/12 02512 1 TWIN CITY SECURITY OUTSTANDING
722.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 1400 HOURS @ $18.05/HR SECURIT 5060881 202535289
50.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 SECURITY VEHICLE CHARGES $10/D 5060881 202535289
473961 S $760.00 10/03/12 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
760.00 01-005-810-000-333-000 MONTHLY ENERGY MGMT FEE 157519
473962 S $994.93 10/03/12 00452 1 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN OQUTSTANDING
994 .93 01-628-810-000-332-000 COMMERCIAL WASTE MGMT 6331964-0500-3
473963 S $62.00 10/03/12 03268 1 WOODS SAMUEL QUTSTANDING
62.00 01-115-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-WOODS-9/20/12 FOOTBALL 9/20/12
473964 S $1652.49 10/03/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,652.49 01-630-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 341081825
473965 S $51771.89 10/03/12 00649 1 YOCUM OIL COMPANY, INC OUTSTANDING
25,903.19 03-005-760-720-444-000 FUEL INV#512493 5062710 512493
25,868.70 03-005-760-720-444-000 INV#514625 S062710 514625
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 27 TOTAL AMOUNT 79218.39
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 101012 13:00 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMQUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3330 W $12331.25 10/04/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
12,331.25 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 9/22-30/2012 4954565A
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 12331.25
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 12,331.25 0.00

TOTAL - 12,331.25 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/09/12 - 10/09/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
473966 S $225.00 10/09/12 07725 2 ANOKA-HENNEPIN SCHOOL DIST #11
225.00 01-114-294-000-369-964 WRESTLING MEET-ANOKA-12/15/12
473967 & $222.50 10/09/12 01859 1 BEST WESTERN KELLY INN
222.50 15-005-204-414-366-000 LODGING-LAURET-10/11-13/2012
473968 S $250.00 10/09/12 13914 1 BOOMERANG PROJECT, THE
250.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 STUDENT LINK CONFERENCE 5062551
473969 S $129.00 10/09/12 04243 1 CHENERY RICHARD
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-CHENERY-10/4/12
473970 S $12574.64 10/09/12 00022 1 CONNEXUS ENERGY
1,928.62 01-005-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
9.50 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
4,668,82 01-625-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
2,329.19 01-628-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
9.50 01-628-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
3,584.94 01-629-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
44,07 01-629-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
473971 8§ $500.00 10/09/12 11399 1 CONNOLLY JENNIFER
500.00 04-005-588-362-401-000 START UP-YTH NIGHT-10/12/12
473972 8 $679.00 10/09/12 06792 1 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC
679.00 15-005-420-419-366-640 WRKSHP-HIGGINS-11/16/12
473973 S $840.00 10/09/12 00474 1 CUSTOMIZED SAFETY TRAINING, LLC
840.00 01-005-610-000-305-000 INSTRUCTION HOURS-HS PROGRAM
473974 S $70.00 10/08/12 03872 1 FEDDERLY ROBERT
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-FEDDERLY-9/28/12
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-FEDDERLY-9/7/12
473975 S $258.00 10/09/12 03032 1 GULBRANSON JOHN
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 G SOCCER REF-GULBRANSON-10/4/1
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-GULBRANSON-10/2/1
473976 S $129.00 10/09/12 03667 1 GULBRANSON KI
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 B/G SOC REF-K GULBRANSON-10/4
473977 8 $82.00 10/09/12 07918 1 LARSON ROY
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL REF-LARSON-10/4/12
473978 S $139.90 10/09/12 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
139.90 01-005-111-000-321-000 DATA/OTHER CHARGES
473979 S $48.17 10/09/12 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
48.17 01-005-111-000-321-000 DATA SERVICES

TUE 100912 13:10 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

QUTSTANDING
WRSTLING 12/15/12

OUTSTANDING
LAURET 10/11/12

OUTSTANDING
13624
OUTSTANDING
B SOCCER 10/4/12
OUTSTANDING
9/27/12
9/27/12
9/27/12
9/27/12
9/27/12
9/27/12
8/27/12
OUTSTANDING
YOUTH NIGHT 10-12
OUTSTANDING
HIGGINS 11/16/12
OUTSTANDING
10/5/12
OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 9/28/12
FOOTBALL 9/7/12
OUTSTANDING
G SOCCER 10/4/12
B SOCCER 10/2/12
OUTSTANDING
SOCCER 10/4/12
OUTSTANDING
VOLLEYBALL 10/4/1
OUTSTANDING
132051501F
OUTSTANDING

132618401A



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 100912 13:10 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/09/12 - 10/09/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473979 Continued
473980 S $8604.00 10/09/12 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS OUTSTANDING
8,604.00 01-005-810-311-320-000 FIBER NETWORK LEASE #1 5060874 138887101H
473981 S $150.00 10/09/12 00299 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPLE OUTSTANDING
150.00 01-114-605-000-366-000 WRKSHP-UNGERECHT-10/16/12 UNGERECHT OCT 16
473982 S $100.00 10/09/12 06342 1 MINNESOTA BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION QUTSTANDING
100.00 01-114-211-000-366-000 WRKSHP-CREMISINO-10/26-27/2012 CREMISINO OCT 26
473983 S $62.00 10/09/12 02808 1 NERGARD THOMAS OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-115-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-NERGARD-10/4/12 FOOTBALL 10/4/12
473984 S $129.00 10/09/12 13531 1 SAGRASSE ABDELAZIZ OUTSTANDING
12%.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-SAGRASSE-10/2/12 SOCCER 10/2/12
473985 S $26.98 10/09/12 02016 2 SCHOLASTIC, INC OUTSTANDING
26.98 01-627-203-000-430-120 BOOKS FOR CLASSSROOM S062805 059458059
473986 S $120.00 10/09/12 09685 1 SCHOOL NURSE ORGANIZATION OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
120.00 01-005-720-000-366-640 WRKSHP-JOHN-NOV 2, 2012 JOHN--NOV 2, 2012
473987 S $200.00 10/09/12 04901 1 ST. MICHAEL/ALBERTVILLE OUTSTANDING
200.00 01-114-294-000-369-964 WRSTLING TRNY-ST MICHAEL-12/1 WRSTLING 12/1/12
473988 S $82.00 10/09/12 08236 1 STEFFEN NANCY OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL REF-STEFFEN-10/4/12 VBALL 10/4/12
473989 S $54.00 10/09/12 02188 1 STOCKEL CRAIG OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 G SOCCER OFF-STOCKEL-10/4/12 G SOCCER 10/4/12
473990 S $3556.00 10/09/12 03838 1 SUNBELT STAFFING OUTSTANDING
1,260.00 45-005-401-740-394-004 CONTRACTED SERVICES-DANIELLE T 5062783 5240173
861.00 45-005-416-740-394-000 CONTRACTED SERVICES-JULIANA BA S062783 5313621
1,435.00 45-005-416-740-394-000 CONTRACTED SERVICES-JULIANA BA S062783 5313615
473391 S $129.00 10/09/12 04589 1 UNDERWOOD PETER OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 B/G SOCCER OFF-UNDERWOOD-10/2/ B/G SOCCER 10/2/1
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 26 TOTAL AMOUNT 29360.19
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 100912 15:45 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3329 W $20446.70 10/09/12 50004 1 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
9,8392.86 01-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
58.20 02-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
144 .88 03-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
346.76 04-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-088B3760F
21.98 05-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
303.11 15-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
1,344.01 45-215-65 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '1l2 36-0883760F
6,956.42 01-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
35.00 02-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
19.59 03-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
167.50 04-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
20.00 05-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
193.66 15-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
856.76 45-215-60 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
15.63 04-005-505-000-249-000 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-088B3760F
7.82 01-005-110-000-249-000 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '1l2 36-0883760F
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 STANDARD LIFE-OCTOBER '12 36-0883760F
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 20446.70
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: Q



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 101712 13:06 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -~

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3343 W $7520.41 10/11/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
7,520.41 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 10/1/12-10/5/12 4955902
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 7520.41
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 7,520.41 0.00



REPORT:

01

01

01

01

01

01

o1

01

01

01

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

CHECK AMT

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register -
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE:

CHECK DATE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #

477350 $761.25 10/12/12
146.25 02-005-770-707-305-000
112.50 02-005-770-707-305-000

90.00 02-005-770-707-305-000
131,25 02-005-770-707-305-000
202.50 02-005-770-707-305-000

78.75 02-005-770-707-305-000

477351 $4613.55 10/12/12

4,613.55 01-005-110-000-305-410

477352 $183.45 10/12/12

59.12 01-005-810-311-320-000

43.81 01-005-810-311-320-000

B0.52 01-005-810-311-320-000

477353 $31585.92 10/12/12

2,542.18 01-626-810-000-331-000
2,452.30 01-010-810-000-331-000
9,553.92 01-116-810-000-331-000
10,592.06 01-114-810-000-331-000
6,445 .46 01-111-810-000-331-000

477354 $213.00 10/12/12
213.00 45-005-420-740-820-000

477355 $679.00 10/12/12
679.00 15-005-420-419-366-640

477356 $560.00 10/12/12
560.00 05-005-850-347-520-000

477357 $2494.50 10/12/12

2,494 .50 05-005-850-302-530-000

477358 $1615.90 10/12/12
311.70 01-010-810-000-442-000
871.94 01-011-810-000-442-000
432.26 02-005-770-701-442-000

477359 $4952.08 10/12/12
156 .62 01-005-810-000-332-000
137.57 01-010-810-000-332-000
402.12 01-111-810-000-332-000
990.56 01-114-810-000-332-000
150.72 01-114-810-000-332-000
742 .84 01-115-810-000-332-000
579.03 01-116-810-000-332-000

66.95 01-118-810-000-332-000
459.02 01-625-810-000-332-000

282.

01-626-810-000-332-000

DETAIL PRINT

VENDOR #

03880

02959

00340

00085

00789

06792

03174

01281

11546

00163

47 - 47

ADDRS #

DESCRIPTION
BARTHOLD,
CENTURY FOOD RECYCLING & COLLE
SW JR H FOOD RECYCLING & COLLE
SCANDIA FOOD RECYCLING &
FOREST LAKE ELEM FOOD RECYCLIN

1

VENDOR NAME

FOREST VIEW ELEM -

1

1

2

BENEFIT CONSULTING &
ADMIN SERVICES AUG/SEP REPORTS

CENTURYLINK
PHONE LINES
PHONE LINES
PHONE LINES

FL-WATER CHARGES

ARENA/MAINT-WATER CHARGES

SW-WATER CHARGES
HS-WATER CHARGES

CE/CLC-WATER CHARGES

1

MEMBERSHIP FOR DEB WALL

1

1

FL-INSTALL NEW WOODCHIPS

1

1

CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE,
WRKSHP-KRAUTKREMER 11/16/12

ELECTRO WATCHMAN,
SC-INSTALL OF ACCESS CONTROL

FKG OIL

FUEL CHARGES
FUEL CHARGES
FUEL CHARGES

1
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION
SANITATION

CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES

FOOD RECYCL
HIGH SCHOOL FOOD RECYCLING AND

RUN:

PO #

S060871
5060871
S060871
S060871
S060871
S060871

SERVICES,

CITY OF FOREST LAKE-UTILITY BILLING CENTER

COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN, THE

S062826

DAN'S LANDSCAPING AND SNOW REMOVAL

FOREST LAKE SANITATION

FRI 101212 12:19 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #
OUTSTANDING
84203
84203
84203
84203
84203
84203

INC OUTSTANDING
10/07/12

OUTSTANDING
10/12/12
10/12/12
10/12/12

OUTSTANDING
7/31/12
7/31/12
7/31/12
7/31/12
7/31/12

OUTSTANDING
WALL-MBRSHP/DUES

INC OUTSTANDING

KRAUTKREMER WRKSH

OUTSTANDING
FLSP83012-D

OUTSTANDING
10912SP-SCANDIA

OQUTSTANDING
10/12/12
10/12/12
10/12/12

OUTSTANDING
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12



REPORT:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
421,97 01-627-810-000-332-000
42.40 01-628-810-000-332-000
368.95 01-630-810-000-332-000
150.67 03-005-760-720-332-000
477360 $1259.09 10/12/12
89.85 01-005-610-000-430~-000
37.81 01-005-610-000-430-000
131.34 01-005-610-000-430-000
20.86 01-005-610-000-430-000
179.64 01-005-610-000-430-000
215.64 01-005-610-000-430-000
279.30 01-005-610-000-430-000
44 .85 01-005-610-000-430-000
23.31 01-005-610-000-430-000
49,95 01-005-610-000-430-000
29.85 01-005-610-000-430-000
59.85 01-005-610-000-430-000
89.85 01-005-610-000-430-000
6.99 01-005-610-000-430-000
477361 $62.00 10/12/12
62.00 01-116-294-000-314-955
477362 $293.80 10/12/12
89.95 45-114-402-740-433-000
89.95 45-115-407-740-433-000
85.45 45-116-402-740-433-000
28.45 45-116-402-740-433-000
477363 $62.00 10/12/12 02126
62.00 01-115-294-000-314-955
477364 $1506.11 10/12/12 14120
158.01 05-005-850-302-370-000
220.67 05-005-850-302-370-000
158.01 05-005-850-302-370-000
179.23 05-005-850-302-370-000
203.01 05-005-850-302-370-000
68.26 05-005-850-302-370-000
85.00 02-005-770-701-305-000
114.27 02-005-770-701-305-000
203.01 05-005-850-302-370-000
116.64 05-005-850-302-370-000
477365 $250.00 10/12/12
250.00 01-005-740-315-820-000
477366 $§150.00 10/12/12

150.

CHECK AMT

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

CHECK RANGE:

CHECK DATE

00

01-114-211-000-401-000

47 - 47
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES

1 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS
6" COPING SAW PORTLAND SAW
PORTLAND SAW PACK OF 4 6" COPI
GORDON UTILITY KNIFE
GORDON 10 PIECE MULTITEMPO FUL
PITTSBURGH PROFESSIONAL 8" LON
PITTSBURGH 10" CABLE CUTTER
GORDON HOBBY KNIFE WITH FIVE F
CENTRAL FROGE 8 0Z. STUBBY BAL
LIFETIME CARBIDE 9" X 11" ALUM
CENTRAL FORGE 12 PIECE FILE AN
PITTSBURGH 2" INDUSTRIAL C-CLA
PITTSBURGH 4" INDUSTRIAL C-CLA
ADHESIVE TECHNOLOGIES 30 PIECE
SHIPPING/HANDLING

1 LARKIN PETER
FOOTBALL OFF-LARKIN-10/3/12

1 LEARNING A-2Z
READING A-Z FOR PAULSON
READING A-2 FOR LINDBERG-KENDR
READING A-Z FOR HAMILTON/LOVAS
WRITING A-Z FOR HAMILTON/LOVAS

1 LODGE MARK
FOOTBALL OFF-LODGE-10/4/12

1 LOFFLER COMPANIES, INC

SW JR HIGH LEAS ON CANON IR323
SW CANON IR3230 COPIES BILLED
CANON IR3230, CENTURY, 60-MO
COPIES AT $.0092 EA AS PER AGR
SR HIGH STUDENT SERVICES - CAN
SR HIGH COPIES FOR CANON IR323
MONTHLY COPIER LEASE

MONTHLY COST OF COPIER SUPPLIE
STEP PROGRAM - CANON IR3230, 6
STEP COPIES IR3230, 5,001 COPI

RUN:

PO #

5062797
S062797
5062797
5062797
S062797
S062737
5062797
8062797
50627397
S062797
5062797
5062797
8062797
S062797

S062836
5062836
5062836
5062836

5060952
8060952
5060953
5060953
8060954
S060954
8060957
S060957
S060955
S060955

FRI 101212 12:19

INVOICE #
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12

10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12

PAGE 2

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

FOOTBALL 10/3/12

3276457
3276304
3276744
3276744

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

FOOTBALL 10/4/12

213233299

213233299

213233299-A
213233299-A
213233299-C
213233299-D
213233299-E
213233299-F
213233299-G
213233299-H

1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF IB WORLD SCHOOLS

MEMBERSHIP-SEABURG-12/13

1 NORTHERN STAR COUNCIL,

RESERVATIONS FOR BASE CAMP FOR

BSA
5062830

SEABURG 12/13

DEP 11/30/12

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL PRINT RUN:

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

CHECK RANGE:

47 - 47

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
01 477367 $62.00 10/12/12 1 PERRY KEVIN
62.00 01-115-294-000-314-355 FOOTBALL OFF-PERRY-10/4/12
01 477368 $862.73 10/12/12 1 TOWN & COUNTRY DISPOSAL
585.66 01-631-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL CHARGES
277.07 01-629-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL CHARGES
01 477369 $772.00 10/12/12 1 TWIN CITY SECURITY
722.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 1400 HOURS @ $18.05/HR SECURIT 5060881
50.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 SECURITY VEHICLE CHARGES $10/D S060881
01 477370 $3806.61 10/12/12 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC
32.09 01-005-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
102.11 01-112-810-303-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
59.61 01-010-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
28.06 01-011-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
461.10 01-114-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
125.93 01-111-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
336.45 01-115-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
1,022.63 01-116-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
253.34 01-118-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
105.12 01-625-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
81.14 01-626-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
144 .49 01-627-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
182.55 01-628-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
170.00 01-629-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
252.87 01-630-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
238.95 01-631-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
51.05 01-633-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
97.84 03-005-760-720-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
5.11 04-005-506-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
5.11 04-005-520-322-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
40.84 04-005-580-325-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
10.22 04-005-570-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES
01 477371 $303.00 10/12/12 13375 1 US INTERNET
303.00 01-005-111-000-321-000 INTERNET SECURITY 10/20-11/19
01 477372 $13808.54 10/12/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY
634.82 01-010-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
7,820.94 01-115-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
13.80 01-116-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
3,210.98 01-627-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES
2,128.00 01-626-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 23 TOTAL AMOUNT 70856.53
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: & TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

FRI 101212 12:19 PAGE 3

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #
OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 10/4/12

OUTSTANDING
10/3/12
10/3/12

OUTSTANDING
202535340
202535340

OUTSTANDING
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980
157980

OUTSTANDING
995557

OUTSTANDING
342457916
342457668
342270794
342453604
342632335



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 63,606.82 0.00
002 FOOD SERVICE FUND 1,392.78 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 248.51 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 61.28 0.00
005 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND 4,361.34 0.00
015 FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND 6§79.00 0.00
045 SPECIAL EDUCATION 506.80 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # T

477373

477374

477375

477376

477377

477378

477379

477380

477381

477382

477383

477384

477385

477386

477387

477388

001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

YPE

AMOUNT

69.

69.
69.

225.

83

180

2,252

948.

83

00

00
00

00

.00

.00

.50

00

.00

.00

.28

.40

.00

.00

.00

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #
$213.60 10/16/12

01-626-203-000-366-000

$40.00 10/16/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

$69.00 10/16/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

$138.00 10/16/12
01-114-296-000-314-965
01-114-296-000-314-965

$225.00 10/16/12
04-005-581-000-401-000

$83.00 10/16/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$180.00 10/16/12
01-005-610-000-366-000

$2252.50 10/16/12
01-005-020-000-820-000

$948.00 10/16/12
03-005-760-720-315-000

$83.00 10/16/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$83.00 10/16/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$386.28 10/16/12
03-005-760-728-366-000

$710.40 10/16/12
03-005-750-718-310-000

$9500.00 10/16/12
01-005-740-315-820-000

$82.00 10/16/12
01-114-296-000-314-963

$50.00 10/16/12
01-115-296-000-314-763

VENDOR #

10203

10338

03209

01000

01603

04288

05908

11402

05106

04281

05371

13044

10692

04885

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
10/16/12 - 10/16/12
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #

1 ARMITAGE KRISTA
WRKSHP-ARMITAGE-LOVE & LOGIC

1 BOUGIE MICHAEL
SWIM/DIVE REF-BOUGIE-10/3/12

1 BRAINARD DALE
SWIM-D BRAINARD-10/4/12

1 BRAINARD JANET
SWIM REF-J BRAINARD-10/4/12
7/8 SWIM-J BRAINARD-10-4-12

1 CANVAS HEALTH
FAMILY IN NEED

1 CHAMBERS JOSEPH
FOOTBALL OFF-CHAMBERS-10/12/12

1 COLLEGE BOARD, THE
WRKSHP-LEVENTHAL-10/30/12

1 DISTRICT ADMINISTRATION LEADERSHIP INST

MBRSHP-MADSEN-2012/2013

4 FAIRVIEW HEALTH SERVICES
DOT PHYSICAL/URINALYSIS

1 GLYNN TOM
FOOTBALL REF-GLYNN-10/12/12

1 GREDER ANDY
FOOTBALL OFF-GREDER-10/12/12

1 HIGGINS KATHERINE
TRANSPORTATION COSTS-HOMELESS

1 INDUSTRIAL HEALTH SERVICES NETWORK,

DOT DRG SCRN & MRO SERVICES

1 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE
PYP ANNUAL CANDIDATE FEE YR 1 5062928

1 JESSEN CHRISTOPHER
VBALL OFF-JESSEN-10/11/12

1 JOHNSON JAKE
VBALL OFF-JOHNSON-9/25/12

TUE 101612 12:44 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS
INVOICE #
QUTSTANDING

10/10-12/2012

OUTSTANDING
SWIM 10/3/12

OUTSTANDING
SWIM 10/4/12

OUTSTANDING
SWIM 10/4/12
SWIM 10/4/12-7/8

OUTSTANDING
MILLER/WALKER

OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 10/12/12

OUTSTANDING
LEVANTHAL 10/30/1

OQUTSTANDING
MADSEN 12/13

OUTSTANDING
FVCL750000590-A

OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 10/12/12

OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 10/12/12

OUTSTANDING
TRANSPORTATION

INC
92748

OUTSTANDING
OUTSTANDING
S049368PYP

OUTSTANDING
VBALL 10/11/12

OUTSTANDING
Y 8/25/12



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 101612 12:44 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/16/12 - 10/16/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
477389 $435.00 10/16/12 04470 1 JOHNSON MICHELLE OUTSTANDING
435.00 01-115-296-000-314-763 VBALL OFF-JOHNSON-10/9/12 Y 10/9/12
477390 $82.00 10/16/12 07918 1 LARSON ROY OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBAL REF-LARSON-10/11/12 VBALL 10/11/12
477391 $35.00 10/16/12 04372 1 LASKOW JAMES QUTSTANDING
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL CHAINS-LASKOW-9/14/12 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
477392 $89.95 10/16/12 12625 1 LEARNING A-2 OUTSTANDING
89.95 45-627-411-740-433-000 READING A-2Z SITE ACCESS FOR 8062902 3286542
477393 $20.00 10/16/12 04339 1 MAMPLE HAYLEY OUTSTANDING
20.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-MAMPLE SOCCER 10/12/12
477394 $225.00 10/16/12 09310 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMIN OUTSTANDING
225.00 01-005-105-000-820-000 MBRSHP-FRIEDMANN-2012/2013 FRIEDMANN 12/13
477395 S $1567.37 10/16/12 11111 1 PREMIUM WATERS, INC OUTSTANDING
72.37 01-005-106-000-401-000 ADTL SW JR HIGH WATER DIRECT L S060883 512612-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626650-09-30
44,85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626651-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626655-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626656-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE sS060883 626657-09-30
44.85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626688-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626689-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE sS060883 626662-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE sS060883 626663-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626664-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626665-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE sS060883 626666-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE $060883 626667-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE s060883 626668-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626679-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE sS060883 626680-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE sS060883 626681-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626669-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626670-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626671-09-30
44.85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626672-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE s060883 626684-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626686-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626673-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626677-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626674-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE s060883 626683-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626675-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE s060883 626676-09-30



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 101612 12:44 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/16/12 - 10/16/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 477395 Continued ..
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626678-09-30
44.85 01-005-106-009-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE 5060883 626682-09-30
44.85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE s060883 626690-09-30
44 .85 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE s060883 626691-09-30
14.95 01-005-106-000-401-000 QTRLY BILLING 36 DIRECT LINE S060883 626687-09-30
477396 10/16/12 11111 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
477397 10/16/12 11111 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
477398 10/16/12 11111 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
477399 S $83.00 10/16/12 00044 1 QUIMBY ROBERT STEVEN OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-QUIMBY-10/12/12 FOOTBALL 10/12/12
477400 8 $35.00 10/16/12 13359 1 SCHWARTZ BARBARA OUTSTANDING
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL GATE-SCHWARTZ-10/12/1 FOOTBALL 10/12/12
477401 S $4633.91 10/16/12 00224 1 SFM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
4,633.91 01-005-930-000-270-000 DEDUCTIBLE INVQICE 10/1/12 10/01/12
477402 S $1179.20 10/16/12 02373 1 STARS & STRIKES ENTERTAINMENT CENTER, LLC QUTSTANDING
1,179.20 04-005-585-362-305-000 TEEN LOCK IN 10/18-19/2012 TEEN LOCK-IN
477403 S $1435.00 10/16/12 03838 1 SUNBELT STAFFING OUTSTANDING
1,435.00 45-005-416-740-394-000 CONTRACT SERVICES FOR JULIANA 5062939 5323230
477404 S $100.00 10/16/12 04321 1 VAN BUSKIRK ZACHARY OUTSTANDING
100.00 01-115-296-000-314-763 7/8 VBALL OFF-VAN BUSKIRK Y 9/25/12
477405 S $108.00 10/16/12 02965 1 VENEGAS KEVIN OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-VENEGAS-10/4/12 SOCCER 10/4/12
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-VENEGAS-10/2/12 SOCCER 10/2/12
477406 S $60.00 10/16/12 07500 1 WAVEMAKERS OUTSTANDING
30.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM/DIVE-10/4/12 SWIM 10/4/12
30.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM/DIVE-10/4/12 SWIM 10/4/12-A
477407 8 $83.00 10/16/12 04646 1 WHITSON JEFFREY C OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL REF-WHITSON-10/12/12 FOOTBALL 10/12/12
477408 S $25865.25 10/16/12 00649 1 YOCUM OIL COMPANY, INC OUTSTANDING
25,865.25 03-005-760-720-444-000 FUEL INV#516319 S062914 516319
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 33 TOTAL AMOUNT 51080.46
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 101612 12:44 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/16/12 - 10/16/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 3



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 20,241.38 06.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 27,909.93 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,404.20 0.00
045 SPECIAL EDUCATION 1,524.895 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 101712 13:15 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMQUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3344 W $5659.97 10/17/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
5,659.97 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 10/6/12-10/12/12 4960178
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 5659.97
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 5,659.97 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: MON 102212 11:15 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHEOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -~

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3345 W $4023.00 10/18/12 00571 1 MINNESOTA DEPT OF REVENUE OUTSTANDING
3,881.00 01-212-01 SALES/USE TAX PYMT-SEPT 2012 SEPTEMBER 2012
142.00 04-212-01 SALES/USE TAX PYMT-SEPT 2012 SEPTEMBER 2012
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 4023.00
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 3,881.00 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 142.00 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 101912 13:17 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/19/12 - 10/19/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
477417 S $140.00 10/19/12 03148 1 AMERICAN CHORAL DIRECTORS ASSOC OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
140.00 01-005-610-000-366-000 WRKSHP-BINDMAN-NOV 16-18, 2012 BINDMAN NOV 16-18
477418 S $137.71 10/19/12 00340 1 CENTURYLINK OUTSTANDING
59.35 01-005-810-311-320-000 PHONE LINES 10/19/12
78.36 15-118-402-419-320-000 PHONE LINES 10/19/12
477419 S $415.60 10/19/12 03710 1 EDUCATORS BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, LLC OUTSTANDING
415.60 01-005-110-000-305~000 403 (B) ADMIN & COMPLIANCE MONT 5060876 15585
477420 S $25.00 10/19/12 03121 1 FOREST LAKE AREA PARTNERSHIP FOR FAMILIES OUTSTANDING
25.00 01-005-740-000-820-000 MBRSHP-LATADY-2012/2013 LATADY 12/13
477421 S $1234.72 10/19/12 01522 1 HOLIDAY OUTSTANDING
1,234.72 03-005-760-720-442-000 GASOLINE CHARGES 1400-0011-401-902
477422 S $162.00 10/19/12 09376 1 LENDT'S PUMPKIN PATCH OUTSTANDING
162.00 04-005-580-325-316-000 FIELD TRIP 10/11/12 10/11/12
477423 S $325.00 10/19/12 03639 1 MINNESOTA CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION OUTSTANDING
325.00 01-005-105-000-366-000 WRKSHP-FRIEDMANN-11/2/12 FRIEDMANN 11/2/12
477424 S $4602.97 10/19/12 08226 1 OFFICE OF ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGY OUTSTANDING
4,602.97 01-005-810-000-320-000 LOCAL/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE W120890799
477425 8 $669693.20 10/19/12 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE OUTSTANDING
510,631.84 01-215-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
9,558.88 01-215-30 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
3,333.04 02-215-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
12,593.24 03-215-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
24,042 .43 04-215-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
1,518.16 05-215-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
16,921.66 15-215-~-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
80,800.48 45-215-06 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
739.92 01-005-020-000-249-000 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
1,780.10 04-005-505-000-249-000 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
1,780.10 01-005-110-000-249-000 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
5,993.35 01-005-110-000-249-000 OCT 2012 GROUP BILLING PCH10237-A
477426 S $45.25 10/19/12 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
45.25 02-005-770-701-820-000 MBRSHP-MEAD-10/31/12-10/31/13 MEAD 10/31/13
477427 S $247.60 10/19/12 02373 1 STARS & STRIKES ENTERTAINMENT CENTER, LLC OUTSTANDING
247.60 04-005-585-362-305-000 ADD'L PARTICIPANTS-LOCK IN SSEC1647
477428 S $125.00 10/19/12 01400 8 STATE OF MINNESOTA OQUTSTANDING
125.00 01-005-105-000-366-000 WRKSHP-FRIEDMANN-10/31/12 00000103513
477429 S $772.00 10/19/12 02512 1 TWIN CITY SECURITY OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 101912 13:17 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/19%/12 - 10/19/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 477429 Continued ...
722.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 1400 HOURS @ $18.05/HR SECURIT S060881 202535373
50.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 SECURITY VEHICLE CHARGES $10/D S060881 2025358373
477430 S $31264.23 10/19%9/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OQUTSTANDING
16,865.01 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 343001988
6,311.46 01-116-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 343000464
3,3985.63 01-631-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 343176191
4,692.13 03-005-760-720-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 343196385
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 14 TOTAL AMOUNT 709130.28
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

561,741.11
3,378.29
18,520.09
26,232.13
1,518.16
17,000.02
80,800.48

709,190.28

VOIDED TOTAL

QOO OCO0OO0
[=]
[=]



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 102312 12:53 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/23/12 - 10/23/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
477431 8 $10987.00 10/23/12 04131 1 467, LLC OUTSTANDING
10,987.00 05-005-850-302-373-000 RENT-NOVEMBER 2012 RENT NOV 2012
477432 8 $154771.97 10/23/12 13109 1 AMERICAN HEALTH RESOURCES OUTSTANDING
5,416.00 01-005-110-000-305-000 CONVERTIBLE HEALTH PLN OCT '12 10/23/12
149,355.97 01-215-25 CONVERTIBLE HEALTH PLN OCT '12 10/23/12
477433 S $44.10 10/23/12 07105 1 BIG APPLE BAGELS OUTSTANDING
11.40 02-005-770-701-490-000 MINI BAGELS/CREAM CHEESE 3732
9.90 02-005-770-701-490-000 MINI BAGELS/CREAM CHEESE 3733
11.40 02-005-770-701-490-000 MINI BAGELS/CREAM CHEESE 3745
11.40 02-005-770-701-490-000 MINI BAGELS/CREAM CHEESE 3761
477434 8 $140.00 10/23/12 04930 2 FARIBAULT HIGH SCHOOL OUTSTANDING
140.00 01-114-296-000-369-957 GYMNSTCS INVITE-FARIBAULT GYMNSTCS 1/5/13
477435 S $54.00 10/23/12 10307 1 GULBRANSON GUSTAVE OUTS TANDING
54.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 G SCR REF-GULBRANSON-9/22/12 G SOCCER 9/22/12
477436 S $105.00 10/23/12 01682 1 INT'L SOCIETY FOR TECH IN EDUCATION OUTSTANDING
105.00 01-005-030-000-820-000 MBRSHP-TOLZMANN-1/26/13 TOLZMAN 1/26/13
477437 8 $12.00 10/23/12 01100 1 METRO ECSU OUTSTANDING
12.00 15-005-420-419-366-640 WRKSHP-D'ALOIA-11/19/12 D'ALOIA 11/19/12
477438 S $299.00 10/23/12 01853 1 MINNESOTA COMMUNITY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
299.00 04-005-505-000-366-000 REGISTRATION FEE FOR JULIE OHM S063032 MCEA OCT 10-12
477439 S $140.00 10/23/12 14352 1 ODLAND ROBERT OUTSTANDING
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL CHAINS-ODLAND-10/12/12 FOOTBALL 10/12/12
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL CHAINS-ODLAND-9/7/12 FOOTBALL 9/7/12
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL CHAINS-ODLAND-9/14/12 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL CHAINS-ODLAND-9/28/12 FOOTBALL 9/28/12
477440 S $40.00 10/23/12 04496 1 PETERSON MAIA GRACE OUTSTANDING
40.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 G SOCCER REF-PETERSON-9/21&24 G SOCCER 9/21&24
477441 S $20580.00 10/23/12 00224 1 SFM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
20,580.00 01-005-930-000-270-000 WORK COMP INSTALLMENT/SPEC FND 915816
477442 S $124.00 10/23/12 12024 1 THOMAS ROBERT OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-THOMAS-10/3/12 FOOTBALL 10/3/12
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-THOMAS-9/20/12 football 9/20/12
477443 S $20.00 10/23/12 04438 1 TYLER ARAIANNA OUTSTANDING
20.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 G SOCCER REF-TYLER-9/10/12 G SOCCER 9/10/12
477444 S $9179.88 10/23/12 00510 1 XEROX CORPORATION OUTSTANDING
8,720.89 05-005-850-302-370-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES S060901 40026



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/23/12 - 10/23/12

TUE 102312 12:53 PAGE 2

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 477444 Continued ...
244.18 04-005-580-325-530-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES S060901 40026
214.81 03-005-760-720-370-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES 8060501 40026
477445 S $30.00 10/23/12 13809 1 YOUTH INTERVENTION PROGRAMS ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING

30.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-HIGGINS-11/1/12 HIGGINS 11/1/12

TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 15 TOTAL AMOUNT 196526 .95

TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND

ISSUED TOTAL

176,004.97
44.10
214.81
543.18
19,707.89
12.00

196,526.95

VOIDED TOTAL

0.00

0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 102412 10:34 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA S5CHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/24/12 - 10/24/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3346 W $8079.53 10/24/12 0le83 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
8,079.53 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 10/13-19/2012 4973575
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 8079.53
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 8,079.53 0.00

TOTAL - 8,079.53 0.00



REPORT:

01

01

o1

0ol

01

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

CHECK AMT

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
479411 $1603.60 11/01/12
1,603.60 05-631-620-302-470-000
479412 $320.00 11/01/12
320.00 01-005-790-000-461-000
479413 $49.45 11/01/12
39.95 45-631-405-740-433-000
9.50 45-631-405-740-433-000
479414 $330.00 11/01/12
330.00 05-005-850-363-350-000
479415 $11765.77 11/01/12
0.15 01-114-621-000-430-000
44 .85 01-114-621-000-430-000
5.87 01-627-203-317-430-000
103.14 15-005-420-419-433-640
177.40 15-005-420-419-433-640
35.48 15-005-420-419-433-640
63.01 01-116-260-000-430-000
16.93 01-116-260-000-430-000
21.34 01-625-203-000-430-110
7.05 01-625-203-000-430-110
68.82 01-005-740-315-430-000
100.35 01-005-740-000-430-000
10.90 01-005-740-000-430-000
411.49 01-627-203-000-401-000
4.49 01-627-203-000-401-000
32.00 01-633-203-000-430-000
203.97 01-627-203-317-430-000
25.68 01-116-256-000-430-000
34.54 01-115-256-000-430-000
59.00 01-631-203-000-430-000
26.39 01-116-255-000-430-000
399.00 01-114-621-000-430-000
9.01 01-628-203-000-394-000
8.12 01-628-203-000-394-000
4.03 01-628-203-000-394-000
77.50 01-114-621-000-430-000
83.30 01-627-203-317-430-000
195.66 01-629-620-000-350-000
155.49 05-114-620-302-470-000
59.00 01-114-621-000-430-000
22.08 05-114-620-302-470-000
0.05 05-114-620-302-470-000
0.05 05-114-620-302-470-000
1.62 01-631-620-000-430-000
22.36 01-631-620-000-430-000
38.26 01-631-620-000-430-000
4.39 01-631-620-000-430-000

11/01/12 - 11/01/12

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION

1 ABDO PUBLISHING COMPANY

ASSORTED BOOKS FOR LIBRARY

1 ACT, INC
2-DAY SHIPPING OF PLAN TESTS

RUN:

PO #

S062806

5062722

1 ADCO HEARING PRODUCTS INC

JUST CUE IT!
SHIPPING IF APPLICABLE

1 ALL SAFE ALARMS
LL-SERVICE CALL, BATTERIES

2 AMAZON
FIGURE 8 SHAPE AV POWER CORD C
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
USB WIRELESS ADAPTER
CATCHING SCHOOLS READING INTER
IMPLEMENTING RESPONSE TO INTER
IMPLEMENTING RESPONSE TO INTER
dvds and
dvds and
5160 ADDRESS LABELS
SHIPPING & HANDLING
YO NAOMI LEON
AN AMERICAN GIRL:
SHIPPING
4- PK HP COLOR TONER CARTRIDGE
SHIPPING
YOGA 4 CLASSROOM CARDS
CART WITH CANVAS ORGANIZER
(6)dry erase board erasers
PROJECTOR PRESENTATION REMOTE
MEGAPHONE
Kreg DKDB 3/8 inch step twist
EPSON ELP LP50 PROJECTOR LAMP
TRIPP LITE P516-001 VGA/XVGA M
SHIPPING
FASTENING TAPE 3/4 INCH ONE WR
LAPTOP AC ADAPTER/POWER SUPPLY
USB WIRELESS ADAPTER
ELECTRIFIED REPLACEMENT LAMP
BOOK ORDER
AV SUPPLIES
PRE-ORDER BOOKS
INVOICE ADJUSTMENT
INVOICE ADJUSTMENT
DVI GEAR HDMI CABLE 2M
LINXCEL 4 PORT SVGA VGA SWITCH
HDMI TO VGA CONVERTER
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

CHRISSA STA

5062860
5062860

5062256
5062256
5062260
5062194
5062194
5062194
s062308
S062308
5062318
5062318
5062351
5062322
5062322
5062337
5062337
S062313
5062333
S062285
5062345
5062293
5062349
5062339
S062393
5062393
5062393

S062384
S062415
5062346
S062346
5062346

S062468
5062468
S062468
5062468

FRI 102612 08:

INVOICE #

167142

31171828

INB9869
IN89869

9161

184787271374
184787271374
047466936472
082482768964
082482768964
082484968382
071749455825
071747565579
130100751477
130100751477
037447960936
223228378410
223228378410
267932058644
267932058644
107810519226
139214431233
278262444386
001112414263
279900150599
005710410572
097652254560
101716344089
101716344085
261867026064
106708022701
169452653541
224168560182
181011376535
181011376535
181010949394
181016868178
181011347895
101428610457
139133484323
111910373186
111910373186

30 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMQUNT

248.
17.
35.

8.
5.
72.
45.
22.

229.

19.

CHECK AMT

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

01-115-620-000-430-000
01-116-260-000-430-000
01-116-260-000-430-000
45-625-402-740-433-000
45-625-402-740-433-000
05-114-620-302-470-000
01-114-621-000-430-000
45-005-420-740-433-000
45-005-420-740-433-000
45-005-420-740-433-000
01-627-203-317-430-000
01-627-203-317-430-000
01-627-203-317-430-000
01-627-203-317-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-627-203-317-430-000
01-627-203-317-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-005-740-315-430-000
01-631-257-000-430-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
45-626-411-740-433-000
01-114-621-000-430-000
01-114-621-000-430-000
01-114-621-000-430-000